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San Severino Marche 16/17 Aprile 2016

Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 2
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85 Senior - Qualificazioni Gr A

Elenco partenti

Team - Motoclub
Tuscia Racing
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Team Solarys
Ultracross
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Pellicorse
Cumaricambike

Pardi Royal Pat
Racing Terni

A.M. Aretina

Yuma Motor Club

Di Guida Moto
Cerbone

Suasa

Simoncini Racing
Team Solarys

Milani

Napoleoni

Pardi A.M. Teatina
Guzzi M.Sport Zingoni

Ultracross

Esposto ore : 10:16

in Collaborazione con:

Pos. Num. Pilota Naz. Classe
1 294 FACCA Alessandro ITA 85 Senior
2 232 CAPUZZO Mattia ITA 85 Senior
3 35 GIORDANO Antonio ITA 85 Senior
4 51 TRAMONTANO Ciro ITA 85 Senior
5 44  RAZZINI Pietro ITA 85 Senior
6 919 BERNINI Lorenzo ITA 85 Senior
7 333 ERITANO Antonio ITA 85 Senior
8 81 PALUMBO Francesco ITA 85 Senior
9 19 BONGARZONE Riccardo ITA 85 Senior
10 110 BURRESI Carlo ITA 85 Senior
11 422 BASTIANINI Davide ITA 85 Senior
12 123 PISANI David ITA 85 Senior
13 17 PENNACCHIO Alfonso ITA 85 Senior
14 112 VALENTINI Filippo ITA 85 Senior
15 74 ROCCI Luca ITA 85 Senior
16 143 GALVAGNO Elisa ITA 85 Senior
17 941 |IAZZETTA Alessandro ITA 85 Senior
18 7 SPADOLINI Daniele ITA 85 Senior
19 28 D'AMICO Manuel ITA 85 Senior
20 272  PEZZATINI Roberto ITA 85 Senior
21 191 TRAPANI Marco ITA 85 Senior
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San Severino, sabato 16 aprile 2016
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Transp .
20277
20271
20248
20250
20249
20287
20282
20253
20242
20255
20284
20258
20241
20256
20251
20262
20288
20237
20245
20275
20265
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